
 

 
 

Pedro Menendez High School 
600 State Rd 206 W. 

St. Augustine, Fl 32086 
(904) 547-8660 

 
2017-2018 Baseball Schedule 

 
Game Day Game Date Opponent HOME/Away JV Time V Time 

Tuesday 2/20/2018 St. Augustine Away 4:30pm 7:00pm 
Thursday 3/1/2018 Orange Park Away  6:00pm 

Friday 3/2/2018 Orange Park HOME 4:00pm 7:00pm 
Tuesday 3/6/2018 Pk Young/Palatka Away 5:00pm   
Thursday 3/8/2018 Palatka Away 7:30pm   

Friday 3/9/2018 Matanzas Away  6:00pm 
Saturday 3/10/2018 Palatka Away TBD  
Monday  3/12/2018 Matanzas HOME 4:00pm 7:00pm 
Tuesday 3/13/2018 Middleburg HOME 4:30pm 7:00pm 
Thursday 3/15/2018 Crescent City HOME  6:00pm 
Tuesday 3/20/2018 Ponte Vedra HOME  6:00pm 

Wednesday 3/21/2018 Ponte Vedra Away  6:00pm 
Wednesday 3/21/2018 Ponte Vedra HOME 6:00pm  

Tuesday 3/27/2018 Ridgeview HOME 4:00pm 7:00pm 
Wednesday 3/28/2018 Ridgeview Away  4:30pm 

Monday  4/2/2018 Iriaquox NY HOME 4:00pm 7:00pm 
Wednesday 4/4/2018 Clay HOME 4:00pm 7:00pm 

Thursday 4/5/2018 Clay Away  7:00pm 
Monday 4/9/2018 Palatka HOME 6:00pm  
Tuesday 4/10/2018 Flagler Palm Coast HOME  7:00pm 

Wednesday 4/11/2018 Lee High HOME  5:00pm 
Thursday 4/12/2018 Creekside Away  6:00pm 
Tuesday 4/17/2018 Crescent City Away  6:00pm 

Wednesday 4/25/2018 St. Augustine HOME  6:00pm 
Thursday 4/26/2018 Flagler Palm Coast Away  6:00pm 
Tuesday 5/1/2018 District Play TBD  TBD 
Monday  5/7/2018 Regional Play TBD  TBD 

           

      Head Coach – Curtis Mack 

Patrick Turner Athletic Director 



 
 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 


